Packaged Items

Chips
Baked BBQ

Baked Cheeto Puff Hot

Baked Cheetos
Baked Fantastix Chili
Baked Fantastix Hot
Baked Funyuns
Baked Lays

Kettle Salt & Vin
RF Cool Ranch

RF Flamas

RF Nacho Cheese
RF Sweet Chili
Special K Cheddar
Special K Sour C
Tostitos Round
Tostitos Scoops

Cookies
M&M 1.75 oz IW
CC1.750z IW
CClozIwW
MM 1loz IW
Animal

Crackers
Cheez it
Goldfish Cheddar
Scooby WG Bones

Fruit Snacks
Berries & Cherries
Mixed Berry

Muffins
Double Chocolate
Blueberry
Apple Cinn
Banana

Price
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$0.75
$0.75
$0.50
$0.50
$0.25

$0.50
$0.25
$0.50

$0.75
$0.75

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Willard Public Schools Ala CArte List 2020-2021

Packaged Items
Pastry

Cin PopTart 1.76 oz

Straw PopTart 1.76

Fudge PopTart 1.76

Snack Bar
CC Rice Krispie
WG Rice Krispie
Mini Rice Krispie
Oatmeal Raisin Bar
Oats&Honey Bar
CC Granola Bar

Snack Mix
Chocolate Chex
Yogurt Chex
Cheddar Chex
Hot&Spicy Chex

Price
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$1.00
$1.00
$0.25
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75

$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75

Ice Cream

7198864
7775952
5572605
1056721
8764690
2786895
2786861
2786127

Fudge Bar
Strawberry Crunch
Sundae Crunch
Swirl Cone

IC Sandwich

Lime Sorbet
Orange Sorbet
Blue Ras Sorbet

Price
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

Beverage

FF Strawberry M
FF Chocolate M
1% Milk

Skim Milk
Chocolate SoyM
Vanilla SoyMilk
20 oz Dasani

20 0z Smart Water
Sport Cap SW

MS & HS

8 0z V8 Fusion
10 oz Orange Juice
10 oz Apple Juice

HS Only
18.5 0z GP Diet Green Tea
18.5 0z GP Unsweet Tea
20 oz Dasani Flavored W
20 oz Powerade Zero
20 oz Vitamin Water Zero
20 oz Diet Soda (All Flavors)

All Items meet the States Nutrition Guidelines
and are "Smart Snack" approved!

Price
$0.40
$0.40
$0.40
$0.40
$1.50
$1.50
$1.25
$1.50
$2.00

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25

Miscellanous
Cold Items
4 oz Salsa Cup
Nacho Cheese Dip
All Cereal
Garden Salad
Strawberry PB&J 2.6 oz
Grape PB&J 2.6 0z
Fresh Fruit
Chips & Salsa
Fruit Bomb Pop Staw/Ban
Fruit Bomb Pop Staw/Ras

Yogurt
4 oz Light&Fit Assorted
4 oz Yoplait Assorted
4 oz Trix Rasberry
4 oz Trix Straw/Banana
4 oz Danimals Straw/Ban
4 oz Danimals Strawberry

Hot Items
Apple Bosco
2.2 oz Pretzel
Pretzel Bosco
Hash Brown (1 only )
Breakfast Pizza
Eggroll,Chicken (Minh)

Entree Items
Cheese Bosco (2 Sticks)
Calzone - Pepperoni (1)
Cheeseburger
Pizza
Chicken Sandwich
Nacho Grande
Corn Dog
Chicken Quesadilla

Price
$0.75
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$0.75
$1.00
$0.25
$1.00
$1.00

$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75



