Willard Public Schools Ala CArte List 2020-2021

Packaged Items		Packaged Items		Ice Cream		Beverage		Miscellanous	
Chips	Price	Pastry	Price		Price		Price	Cold Items	Price
Baked BBQ	\$1.00	Cin PopTart 1.76 oz	\$0.50	7198864 Fudge Bar	\$0.75	FF Strawberry M	\$0.40	4 oz Salsa Cup	\$0.75
Baked Cheeto Puff Hot	\$0.75	Straw PopTart 1.76	\$0.50	7775952 Strawberry Crunch	\$0.75	FF Chocolate M	\$0.40	Nacho Cheese Dip	\$0.50
Baked Cheetos	\$0.75	Fudge PopTart 1.76	\$0.50	5572605 Sundae Crunch	\$0.75	1% Milk	\$0.40	All Cereal	\$0.50
Baked Fantastix Chili	\$0.75			1056721 Swirl Cone	\$0.75	Skim Milk	\$0.40	Garden Salad	\$1.00
Baked Fantastix Hot	\$0.75			8764690 IC Sandwich	\$0.75	Chocolate SoyM	\$1.50	Strawberry PB&J 2.6 oz	\$1.00
Baked Funyuns	\$0.75			2786895 Lime Sorbet	\$0.50	Vanilla SoyMilk	\$1.50	Grape PB&J 2.6 oz	\$1.00
Baked Lays	\$1.00			2786861 Orange Sorbet	\$0.50	20 oz Dasani	\$1.25	Fresh Fruit	\$0.75
Kettle Salt & Vin	\$1.00	Snack Bar		2786127 Blue Ras Sorbet	\$0.50	20 oz Smart Water	\$1.50	Chips & Salsa	\$1.00
RF Cool Ranch	\$0.75	CC Rice Krispie	\$1.00			Sport Cap SW	\$2.00	Fruit Bomb Pop Staw/Ban	\$0.75
RF Flamas	\$0.75	WG Rice Krispie	\$1.00			•		Fruit Bomb Pop Staw/Ras	\$0.75
RF Nacho Cheese	\$0.75	Mini Rice Krispie	\$0.25			MS & HS		•	
RF Sweet Chili	\$0.75	Oatmeal Raisin Bar	\$0.75					Yogurt	
Special K Cheddar	\$1.00	Oats&Honey Bar	\$0.75			8 oz V8 Fusion	\$1.25	4 oz Light&Fit Assorted	\$1.00
Special K Sour C	\$1.00	CC Granola Bar	\$0.75			10 oz Orange Juice	\$1.25	4 oz Yoplait Assorted	\$1.00
Tostitos Round	\$1.00					10 oz Apple Juice	\$1.25	4 oz Trix Rasberry	\$1.00
Tostitos Scoops	\$1.00					11		4 oz Trix Straw/Banana	\$1.00
								4 oz Danimals Straw/Ban	\$1.00
								4 oz Danimals Strawberry	\$1.00
Cookies						HS Only		,	
M&M 1.75 oz IW	\$0.75	Snack Mix				18.5 oz GP Diet Green Tea	\$2.00	Hot Items	
CC 1.75 oz IW	\$0.75	Chocolate Chex	\$0.75			18.5 oz GP Unsweet Tea	\$2.00	Apple Bosco	\$1.00
CC 1 oz IW	\$0.50	Yogurt Chex	\$0.75			20 oz Dasani Flavored W	\$1.50	2.2 oz Pretzel	\$0.75
MM 1 oz IW	\$0.50	Cheddar Chex	\$0.75			20 oz Powerade Zero	\$1.25	Pretzel Bosco	\$1.00
Animal	\$0.25	Hot&Spicy Chex	\$0.75			20 oz Vitamin Water Zero	\$1.50	Hash Brown (1 only)	\$0.25
						20 oz Diet Soda (All Flavors)	\$1.25	Breakfast Pizza	\$1.00
								Eggroll, Chicken (Minh)	\$1.00
Crackers									
Cheez it	\$0.50							Entree Items	
Goldfish Cheddar	\$0.25							Cheese Bosco (2 Sticks)	\$1.75
Scooby WG Bones	\$0.50							Calzone - Pepperoni (1)	\$1.75
-								Cheeseburger	\$1.75
Fruit Snacks								Pizza	\$1.75
Berries & Cherries	\$0.75							Chicken Sandwich	\$1.75
Mixed Berry	\$0.75		All Items	meet the States Nutri	ition Gu	ıidelines		Nacho Grande	\$1.75
•			an	d are "Smart Snack" a	pprove	d!		Corn Dog	\$1.75
					•			Chicken Quesadilla	\$1.75
Muffins									
Double Chocolate	\$1.00								
Blueberry	\$1.00								
Apple Cinn	\$1.00								
Banana	\$1.00								